

www.childbereavement.org



Cake Sponsorship Form

A benefit for the Children's Bereavement Center at University of Miami, Donna E, Shalala Student Center, Miami, FL Saturday, April 28, 2018

Company / Individual Name_		_
Contact Name		
Address		
City, State & ZIP		
Phone	Fax	
E-mail		

I/We would like to support the Children's Bereavement Center (CBC) as a cake sponsor, providing cakes to be used as center pieces at Rockin' on the Green 2018 for the "slice and share" experience. For cake décor, please consider using CBC colors (blue and green; as shown in the logo.)

Signature_	Date

Number of cakes (we kindly request 6 per bakery):

Description (cake flavors, gluten free, etc.):

Why Participate?

Help children and families in our community who have suffered the death of a loved one by becoming a cake sponsor at the Children's Bereavement Center (CBC) annual event Rockin' on the Green. With your sponsorship, the CBC continues to offer FREE peer support groups to grieving children, teens, adults and families, empowering them with the skills and resources needed to build resilience and hope after loss. The CBC, in partnership with VITAS Healthcare®, now offers free peer support groups throughout Miami-Dade, Broward and Palm Beach counties, serving over 1500 participants annually. As internationally recognized experts in bereavement and loss, the CBC educates over 10,000 professionals and South Floridians each year, in addition to presenting at national conferences.

If you have any guestions or need additional information, please contact the CBC at 305.668.4902 or by email at events@childbereavement.org

Thank you for your service to the community by helping grieving children, families and adults!

The Children's Bereavement Center (CBC) is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization (FL Reg. #CH10400) and contributions are tax-deductible under IRS regulations. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE